Miezientsev Yevhen lhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Sixth Administrative Court of Appeal, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 370 000,00 UAH

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Miezientseva Olena Viktorivha wife
Miezientseva Mariia Yevhenivna daughter
Miezientsev Bohdan Yevhenovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16344
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16344

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

[

WocTnm anenauinHunn
agMiHicTpaTMBHUI Cyq,
3acTynHUK ronoBu cyay,
cynns

LlWocTun anensauinHnin
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Ccya,
3acTynHMK ron0oBKU cyay,
cyans

KniBCbKMI anenauinHunim
aAMiHICTpaTUBHUI cyn, cynas

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv , Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv , Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Head of the Administrative
Court of Appeals of Kyiv

76 575,71

47 877,17

33 193,96

10 723,83

96 723,95

61 630,19

16
795,12

8,79

298,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_140

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

161
713,00

165
000,00

332
156,00

190
000,00

149
178,00

225
000,00

680
000,00

489,00

164,00

123,00

310,00

452,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960

2015 Cash 650
000,00

2015 Other —

2013 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 5 006,00

2017 UAH 5 553,00

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2013 UAH 21 990,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_140
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_140

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 5,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_140

REAL ESTATE:

2019 516.0sg9. m (1) — 136.9 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 136.9 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 183.6 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 136.9 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 136.9 sq.
(1)

2013 637.0sg. m (1) 180.5 sg. m (1) 183.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_140

VEHICLES:

2019 * Volvo S60 2013
2018 * Volvo S60 2013
2017 * Volvo S60 2013
2016 —
2015 * Ford Fiesta 2007
* Volvo S60 2013
2013 —
il
CAREER:
Sept. 28, 2018 — Sixth Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge
Nov. 12, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Administrative Court of Appeal

of Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e8dcaf9-fd78-4dd3-a521-1a066ca6b156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_029810ec-d373-4a7d-864a-f97619f17df8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f403ca54-75e1-46ef-add6-2ab34dd801f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb40a02f-b875-47b7-9b68-0c125c0eae9e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53bc3681-53fb-4145-a91a-75a8bb625960
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_140
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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